6433P Lightwave Component Analyzer
6433P
Lightwave Component Analyzer
(10MHz - 110GHz)
Ceyear Technologies Co., Ltd
6433P Lightwave Component Analyzer
1
Product Overview

Frequency Response Repeatability 1.2 dB
Phase Measurement Accuracy 10.8
Order Information
 Main Unit 6433P Lightwave Component Analyzer
No. Name Description
1 6433P Lightwave Component Analyzer
Frequency Range: 10MHz 110GHz. Standard
options of 6433-009 6433-011 and 6433P-S20
are mandatory.
 Standard Packing Lists
No. Name Description
1 Power cord assembly Standard three-core power cord
2 User manual /
3 Product certification Certificate of Conformance
4 Metrology level optical fiber patch cord /
5 USB cable /
 Standard Options
No. Part No. Name Description
1 6433-009
Dual-port frequency
expanding controller
It is used with 6433P to expand the frequency of vector
network analyzer and realize the expansion function of
dual-port vector network analyzer.
2 6433-010 Four-port frequency It is used with 6433P to expand the frequency of vector
6433P Lightwave Component Analyzer
8
No. Part No. Name Description
expanding controller network analyzer and realize the expansion function of
four-port vector network analyzer.
3 6433-011
110GHz coaxial
extension unit
Used for extending the frequency range of Vector Network
Analyzers to achieve measurements of S parameter over the
range from 10 MHz up to 110 GHz. It requires configuration
of two modules when using dual-port device; four modules
are needed when using four-port
device.6433-009+6433P-S20 is required for dual-port LCA
6433-010+6433P-S20+6433P-400 is required for four-port
LCA.
Optional Accessories
No. Part No. Name Description
1 6433P-008 Pulse Analysis Designed for measuring S parameter under pulsed stated.
2 6433P-011 OE standard part
Frequency Range:10MHz 110GHz. Used to verify the data
of the photoelectric test module.
3 6433P-023
Vector measurement
function for Mixers
Used for measuring the parameter of Mixer s vector.
6433P-204/6433P-404+6433P-S20 is required.
4 6433P-201
Dual-port
programmable step
attenuator
Configuring two 70dB programmable stepping attenuators
in the source path, and two 35dB programmable stepping
attenuators in the receiver path. Required to
select :6433P-204.
5 6433P-203
Dual-port
low-frequency
extension
The lower frequency range can be extended to 500Hz while
6433P-204 is required but 6433P-205 cannot be selected at
the same time.
6 6433P-204
Dual-port
configurable testing